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Week # 1     Friday, August 12 
SISD Montwood Invitational  
at Blackie Chesher at 11:00 AM  
Hanks, Del Valle 
 
Saturday, August 13 
Skyline Park Invitational  
Ysleta 
Irvin Invitational 
Clint Invitational @ Clint HS 
Clint, San Elizario, Anthony, Ft. Hancock, 
Tornillo, Bel Air, Eastwood, Riverside 
 
Week # 2     Saturday, August 20 
Canutillo Invitational 
at Canutillo Middle School 
San Elizario, Anthony, Santa Teresa, Gadsden, 
Chaparral, Bel Air, Hanks, YWLA 
Franklin Invitational 
at Mary Frances Keisling Park 
Ft. Hancock, Tornillo, Valle Verde, Ysleta,  
Del Valle, Hanks 
 
Week # 3    Saturday, August 27 
Southlake Carroll Invitational   
Albuquerque Invitational 
Gadsden Invitational 
Anthony 
“Rudy Alvarez” Invitational 
at Del Valle HS 
Del Valle, San Elizario, Ysleta, Bel Air, Hanks, 
Parkland, Valle Verde Early Campus, 
Eastwood, Ft. Hancock, Riverside, Tornillo 
 
Week #4    Saturday, September 3  
SISD Invitational @ Blackie Chesher 
Ysleta, YWLA 
 
Eastwood Invitational @ Vista Hills   
Eastwood, Bel Air, Hanks, Riverside, Anthony, 
Ft. Hancock, San Elizario 
 
Week # 5   Saturday, September 10 
Tornillo/San Elizario Invitational 
San Elizario, Tornillo, Ft. Handcock, Eastwood 
  
Ysleta Invitational @ Shawver Park 
Ysleta, Bel Air, Hanks, Del Valle, Riverside, 
YWLA, Anthony, Valle Verde Early Campus 

 
 
 
 
Week # 6   Saturday, September 17 
Cathedral/Loretto Invitational  
@ Veterans Park 
San Elizario, Ysleta, Bel Air, YWLA, Anthony, 
Eastwood, Gadsden, Chaparral 
EPISD Invitational  
@ Vista Del Valle Park 
Del Valle, Riverside, Santa Teresa, Valle Verde 
Early College 
Lubbock Invitational  
@ Veterans Park 
Hanks, Ft. Hancock, Tornillo 
Woodbridge Invitational 
Eastwood 
 
Week #7    Friday, September 23    
Clint ISD/Riverside Course Preview 
@ Horizon Golf Course 
Riverside, Ysleta, Del Valle, YWLA, Bel Air, 
Hanks, Tornillo, San Elizario, Clint, Horizon, 
Mt. View, Anthony, Valle Verde Early College 
Saturday, September 24  
SISD/EPISD Invitational  
Eastwood, Ft. Hancock 
Organ Mt. Invitational Varsity Only 
 
 
Friday, September 30 
Desert Twilight 
Hanks, Del Valle, Ysleta, Bel Air, Eastwood, 
Riverside, Tornillo, San Elizario 
 
Week # 8    Saturday, October 1  
Coronado Invitational at Don Haskins Park 
Anthony, Ysleta Boys 
Fabens Invitational 
Ysleta Girls, YWLA, Eastwood, Riverside,  
Ft. Hancock 
Nike South in Houston (The Woodlands) 
Del Valle, San Elizario 
Mayfield Invitational 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Week # 9     Saturday, October 7 
4A, /2-5A, 9th/OPEN District Meet 
 
Friday, October 13 
Varsity District Championship  
Open & 9th District Meet at Vista Hills  
1-4A and 2-4A @ Horizon GC 
2-5A @ Horizon GC 
 
Saturday, October 14    
1-5A @ Horizon GC 
1-6A @ Horizon GC 
 
 
Monday, October 24 
Regional Meet 
 
Saturday, November 5 
State Meet 
 
 
 

Martin Segovia 
Director of Athletics 
June 9, 2022 
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